
p.
č.

Nazov partnera Sídlo I ČO, DIČ
čislo 

dokladu
Datum 
prijatia 

Datum 
splatnosti

Variabilny 
symbol

položka 
Suma s 

DPH

Zmluva / 
Objednáv
ka číslo

1 Ho§PE Poprad 37906399 15       27.1.2015 10.2.15 8015011818 potraviny 56,26 tel.
2 inmedia Zvolen 36019208 16       2.2,.2015 12.2.15 234500881 sirupy 78,80 email
3 omnia Turzovka 45315973 17       4.2.2015 18.2.15 20150090 potraviny 80,38 tel.
4 mäso údeniny KNM 34591842 18       2.2.2015 7.2.2015 42015 mäso 370,93 osobne
5 norfold-vitana Nové Zámky 37906399 19       2.2.2015 16.2.2015 4201500315 potraviny 92,48 osobne
6 go-bo Dolná Tižina 35290536 20       2.2.2015 9.2.2015 150101 potraviny 125,27 osobne

omnia Turzovka 45315973 21       8.2.2015 22.2.2015 20150105 zelenina 206,53 tel.
8 go-bo Dolná Tižina 35290536 22       9.2.2015 16.2.2015 150127 potraviny 225,67 tel.
9 jednota Žilina 169048 23       9.2.2015 18.2.2015 5050041 potraviny 124,93 tel.
10 organika Piešťany 44555156 24       23.2.2015 25.2.2015 201500383 škol.mlieko 19,20 osobne
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

spolu 1380,45

7

Dodavate ľské faktúry -    uhradené v mesiaci    február 2015










































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































